K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Vith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

June- 2021
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.6.2021 Tuesday EXAMINATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
( CONJUCTIVA ,CORNEA)
2.6.2021 Wednesday EXAMINATION —PUPIL, LENS,FUNDUS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
3.6.2021 Thursday IMAGES 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
4.6.2021 Friday CATRACT CASE PRESENTATION —HISTORY PART 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
5.6.2021 Saturday CATRACT —EXAMINATION PART 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
7.6.2021 Monday PTERUGIUM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
8.6.2021 Tuesday EYELID DEFORMITIES AND INFECTION & CHALAZION | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
CASEPRESENTATION
9.6.2021 Wednesday CHRONIC DACROCYSTITIES CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
10.6.2021 Thursday FUNGAL CORNEAL ULCER CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
11.6.2021 Friday POSTMIR SUBCAPSULAR CATRACT CASE 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
PRESENTATION
12.6.2021 Saturday ACUTE DACROCYSTITIES CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
14.6.2021 Monday CATRACT & PSEUDOPHAKIA CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
15.6.2021 Tuesday CHALAZIN CASE PRESENTATION & VIDEO OF 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
CHALAZION SURGERY
16.6.2021 Wednesday PTERYGIUM CASE PRESENTATION & VIDEO OF 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
PTERYGIUM SURGERY y
17.6.2021 Thursday SYMPTAMATOLOGY 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
18.6.2021 Friday CASE BPERFORMA ALONG WITH 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
SYMPTAMATOLOGY
19.6.2021 Saturday OCULAR HISTORY AND EXAMINATION 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
22.6.2021 | Tuesday CATRACT CASE SCENARIO 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
236.2021 Wednesday CATRACT SURGEY 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
24.6.2021 Thursday ANAESTHESIA AND POST OP MEDICATIONS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
25.6.2021 | Friday PTERYGIUM CASE 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
26.6.2021 Saturday EXAMINATION AND SYMPTOMS 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
28.6.2021 | Monday PG STRUCTURE OF EYE 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
29.6.2021 Tuesday TEARS AND DRYNESS OF EYE 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
30.6.2021 | Wednesday CORNEAL ULCER 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Online theory Teaching Schedule

VI Term - JUNE -2021

Date & Days Topic Moderator
1/6/2021 Disorders of retina Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday

3/6/2021 Development of eye Dr.Abhilash
Thursday

4/6/2021 MSICS Catract surgery video discussion Dr.Mahesh Babu
Friday

5/6/2021 Diseases of conjunctiva Dr. Sudhakar
Saturday

7/6/2021 Viral conjunctivities Dr.Abhilash
Monday

8/6/2021 Retinal detachment ,Retinoblastoma image Dr.Mahesh Babu
Tuesday discussion

10/6/2021 Seminar on Iridocyclitis Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday

11/6/2021 Video discussion contd.MSICS Dr.Abhilash
Friday

12/6/2021 Uveitis Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday

14/6/2021 Diseases of cornea Dr. Sudhakar
Monday

15/6/2021 Retinitis pigmentosa Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday

17/6/2021 Seminar on diseases of conjunctiva Dr.Abhilash
Thursday

18/6/2021 Dacrocystities video discussion Dr.Mahesh Babu
Friday

19/6/2021 Pterygium video discussion Dr.Abhilash
Saturday

21/6/2021 Errors of refraction Dr.Mahesh Babu
Monday

22/6/2021 CSR,ARMD Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday

24/6/2021 KERATITIES Dr.Abhilash
Thursday

25/6/2021 SICS video discussion Anatomy of lens Dr.Mahesh Babu
Friday

27/6/2021 Anatomy of uveal tract and clinical correlation Dr. Sudhakar
Saturday

28/6/2021 Anatomy of cornea and applied aspects Dr.Abhilash
Monday

29/6/2021 Complications of cataract surgery Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday fg
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